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Tape around faceplate prevents skin 
barrier from dissolving while bathing.

Specification
Type Product

Code No. Starter Hole
Size

Max Available
Size

Applicable
Bag

Contents
Per Box

M13
M16
M19
M22
M25
M28
L32

16651
16652
16653
16654
16655
16656
16657

M
M
M
M
M
M
L

5 pieces
5 pieces
5 pieces
5 pieces
5 pieces
5 pieces
5 pieces

9-12 mm
12-15 mm
15-18 mm
18-21 mm
21-24 mm
24-27 mm
27-31 mm

Faceplate
Size

110 mmΦ
110 mmΦ
110 mmΦ
110 mmΦ
110 mmΦ
110 mmΦ
120 mmΦ

13 mmΦ
16 mmΦ
19 mmΦ
22 mmΦ
25 mmΦ
28 mmΦ
32 mmΦ


